
CODICE SEDE SEDE RIFERIMENTO PUNTEGGIO ESITO SELEZIONE

1151564 85 IDONEO SELEZIONATO

1036162 81,5 IDONEO SELEZIONATO

1077796 79 IDONEO SELEZIONATO

1176433 75 IDONEO SELEZIONATO

1059305 74 IDONEO SELEZIONATO

1168894 73,75 IDONEO SELEZIONATO

1195830 71 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

983730 71 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1065102 70 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1076398 69 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

977919 69 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1083417 68 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1077749 67 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1131632 66 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1153793 66 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1004626 65,25 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1190726 65 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1183102 65 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1117539 65 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1155889 64 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1088221 64 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1150835 64 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1007557 63,25 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1158253 63 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1018832 63 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO  

1156452 63 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1051445 56 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1188715

1204031

1199139

1074583

1190895

979731

1157342

183236
OPES 

PORTOGALLO

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

TITOLO PROGETTO

DESTINAZIONE PORTOGALLO



1099733

1198740

1105515 65 IDONEO SELEZIONATO

1037565 64 IDONEO SELEZIONATO

1176418 62 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

1015958 61 IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO

183236
OPES 

PORTOGALLO

ASSENTE

ASSENTE


