TITOLO PROGETTO								
DESTINAZIONE PORTOGALLO								
ODICE SEDE	SEDE	RIFERIMENTO	PUNTEGGIO	ESITO SELEZIONE				
	OPES PORTOGALLO	1151564	85	IDONEO SELEZIONATO				
		1036162	81,5	IDONEO SELEZIONATO				
		1077796	79	IDONEO SELEZIONATO				
		1176433	75	IDONEO SELEZIONATO				
		1059305	74	IDONEO SELEZIONATO				
		1168894	73,75	IDONEO SELEZIONATO				
		1195830	71	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		983730	71	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1065102	70	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1076398	69	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		977919	69	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1083417	68	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1077749	67	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1131632	66	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1153793	66	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1004626	65,25	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1190726	65	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1183102	65	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1117539	65	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1155889	64	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1088221	64	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
183236		1150835	64	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1007557	63,25	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1158253	63	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1018832	63	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1156452	63	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1051445	56	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO				
		1188715	ASSENTE					
		1204031	ASSENTE					
		1199139	ASSENTE					
		1074583		ASSENTE				
		1190895		ASSENTE				
		979731		ASSENTE				
		1157342	ASSENTE					

1099733	ASSENTE		
1198740	ASSENTE		
1105515	65	IDONEO SELEZIONATO	
1037565	64	IDONEO SELEZIONATO	
1176418	62	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO	
1015958	61	IDONEO NON SELEZIONATO	